
Game Stats - 6/30/25 Monarchs at 
Shenandoah  (Game) 1 
Box Score 

 
MONARCHS (1) AT SHENANDOAH (2) 
 
MONARCHS             ​ AB  R  H BI  ​ SHENANDOAH           ​ AB  R  H BI 
Ann Wessel            ​ 3     0  1  0  ​ P Athen               ​ 3     0  0  0   
Daisy Koch            ​ 2     0  0  0  ​ A Dumler              ​ 3     1  1  0   
 Malana Gillmor       ​ 1     0  0  0  ​ L Green               ​ 2     1  1  0   
Taylor Walker         ​ 3     0  1  1  ​ A Trowbridge          ​ 3     0  1  2   
Mayah Slater          ​ 3     0  1  0  ​ K Foutch              ​ 3     0  0  0   
Emily Gehlsen         ​ 3     0  0  0  ​ B Cullin              ​ 2     0  0  0   
Norah Huebert         ​ 3     0  2  0  ​ B Maher               ​ 2     0  0  0   
Avery Bock            ​ 3     0  0  0  ​ O Joy                 ​ 1     0  0  0   
Rylan Ipsen           ​ 1     1  0  0  ​ S Pickens             ​ 2     0  1  0   
Lauren  Herrig       ​ 1     0  0  0                                     
Kamden Bruhn          ​ 1     0  0  0                                     
Lauren Lambert       ​ 1     0  0  0                                     
TOTALS               ​ 25   1  5  1  ​ TOTALS               ​ 21   2  4  2 
 
MONARCHS                     ​  001 000 0 -- 1   
SHENANDOAH                    ​ 000 002 x -- 2   
 
LOB--MONARCHS 6, SHENANDOAH 3. ERR--Mayah Slater, L Green 
(2). 2B--L Green. HBP--Ann Wessel. SACB--Kamden Bruhn. 
SB--Taylor Walker. 
 
 MONARCHS                        ​ IP    ​ H    R   ER   BB   SO   HR 
Norah Huebert                  ​ 6.00    ​ 4     2     2     2       3      0 
 SHENANDOAH                  
P Athen                        ​ ​ 7.00   ​ 4     1     1     1       7      0 
 
PB--A Trowbridge (2). SO--Daisy Koch, Lauren  Herrig, Norah 
Huebert, Mayah Slater (2), Avery Bock, Kamden Bruhn, O Joy, 
A Trowbridge, P Athen. BB--Rylan Ipsen, O Joy, L Green. 
 
 



Game Stats - 6/30/25 Monarchs at 
Shenandoah (Game) 2 
Box Score 

 
MONARCHS (2) AT SHENANDOAH (1) 
 
MONARCHS             ​ AB  R  H BI  ​ SHENANDOAH           ​ AB  R  H BI 
Ann Wessel            ​ 4     0  1  0  ​ P Athen               ​ 1     0  0  0   
Daisy Koch            ​ 2     0  0  0  ​ A Dumler              ​ 3     0  0  0   
 Lauren Lambert       ​ 2     0  1  0  ​ L Green               ​ 3     1  1  0   
Taylor Walker         ​ 3     1  1  0  ​ A Trowbridge          ​ 3     0  1  0   
Mayah Slater          ​ 3     0  2  0  ​ K Foutch              ​ 3     0  0  0   
Emily Gehlsen         ​ 3     0  0  0  ​ B Cullin              ​ 3     0  0  0   
Norah Huebert         ​ 3     0  0  0  ​ B Maher               ​ 3     0  0  0   
Malana Gillmor        ​ 2     1  0  0  ​ O Joy                 ​ 3     0  0  0   
Rylan Ipsen           ​ 2     0  0  0  ​ S Pickens             ​ 2     0  0  0   
Gracen Plagge         ​ 2     0  1  0                                     
 Grace Collins        ​ 1     0  1  1                                     
TOTALS               ​ 27   2  7  1  ​ TOTALS               ​ 24   1  2  0 
 
MONARCHS                      ​ 000 011 00 -- 2   
SHENANDOAH                    ​ 000 001 0x -- 1   
 
LOB--MONARCHS 6, SHENANDOAH 4. ERR--Mayah Slater, A Dumler, 
K Foutch. 2B--Taylor Walker, Gracen Plagge. SACB--Rylan 
Ipsen. SB--Daisy Koch. 
 
 MONARCHS                        ​ IP    ​ H    R   ER   BB   SO   HR 
Haley Lutz                     ​​ 7.00    ​ 2     1    1      2      5      0 
 SHENANDOAH                  
P Athen                        ​ ​ 7.00    ​ 7     2    2      1      8      0 
 
SO--Malana Gillmor, Daisy Koch (2), Gracen Plagge, Norah 
Huebert (2), Ann Wessel, Lauren Lambert, O Joy, B Cullin 
(2), B Maher, S Pickens. BB--Malana Gillmor, P Athen (2). 
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